MAINS =

Kaju Dakh Ki Subza
Jodhpuni Chakki Ki Subz:
Makai Aur Palak

Bhuna Mushroom Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Butter Masala- Purani Dhlh

Pancer Lababdar

Dhabe Wala Paneer
Malai Kofta (Red/ White)
Mix Veg. Masala

~ Sev Tamatar Ki Sabzi

Bhindi Do Pyaza

Nagauri Malai Pyaz

Jaipuri Aloo Pyaz Paneer
Jodhpuri Gatta

Banarsi Dum Aloo

Heeng Dhaniya Ke Zeera Aloo
Punjabi Baigan Bharta

Pindi Chana Masala-Dilli Wala
Soya Chaap Tawa Masala

Jeera Aloo

Sarso Saag

400
380
350
349
390
390
380
380
375
330

425

325
325
325
375
330
349
290
349
325
349
290
425






DAL o=

Dal Tadka 295
Dal Dhaba (Chef”s Special) 325
Dal Makhani-1947 349

SIRTANI
PULAO, RAITA et g,

Khatti Mirch ka Raita 220
Ananas ka Raita 220
Boondi Raita 215
Mix Veg Raita 215
Handi wali Biryani 380
Pulao Charbagh 349
Zeera Rice/ Steam Rice 260

ROOPTERA
MASTAMA







MNA TOW
CHINA TOWN e R
Chilli Paneer 290 Oreo Shake 170
Dry Manchurian 249 Kit-kat Shake 170
Spring Roll 249 Black Current Shake 190
Cnspy Com Fntters 249 Strawberry Shake 160
Honey Chilli Potato 249 Chocolate Shake 170
Chilli Paneer Hot Pot 349 DES SERT H=
Schezwan/ Red Peri Pen
— Moong Dal Halwa 160
Manchurian Hot Pot 330 Kesari Rabri 190
Stir Fried Hakka Noodles 280 All time favourite!
Veg. Chowmien 290 Kulfi 80
) Chili Garlic Noodles 290 Kesar Pista/ Malai Rabri/
Paan/ Gulkand
Pan Fried Rice 260 Sizzling Brownie with Ice-Cream 200
Regular/ Schezwan Gulab Jamub(2 pes) 140
Vanilla Ice-Cream(2 Scoops) 110

MOCKTAILS

&
Pina Colada 120
Rooh Afza Mojito 90
Blue Lagoon 90
Orange Blossom 120



